
AUTHORITY FPU EXPENDITURE 

OPERATOR: Taxatoma OH and Ga* Corporatton 
LEASE: TwcMtorrta - (.aPtta 16 No 2 

LOCATION: MWMM «£« (15W FSL a 1640* FEL) ef Section 16, Townthip 31 North. Rang* 13 Watt 
COUNTY. STATE: San Juan County, Naw Marico 

COMiyENTS: aattffistaa Coate To Drift And Complata 
FrufiflandCoalOasWaiJ Total days: 12 

PTD: 2,000 

Total days: 
Cca. PT • 

TO: 6 

hNTANaauE TD I P4A 
* 1 i 

COMPL ITotai | 
( O m IVd-y [ 

Aaawaaaatat H i aa> i . 

R J S j M * * ' - - -
MHr*j 

Day Work «f DP: 
Day Work »«iout DP: 

Footaoa: 
Tumkey: 
W/O Rig: 

BtoSataWamrs 
Mud A ©honaoiav • • • « - » • 
PraahWatar--

•Vfnawotar 
RantajSE. 

Bond, Unit Archao— 

1 
0 

3000 

$3,000 
*3,eoo 

$14.00 

$2,500 

0 
0 

$300 

ftanta) DovwiTrOle: 
Coring Craw a Tool 
Carnant, Staajtav 
CantanL Production * 
Carnant Plus, BP or Sqz. - -
DST or Form. Tasting 

Mud Logoar 
OpanHoaiLog-
Coring 6 DST 
Fuai 
Trucking — 
Contact Labor 

$500 

Cas^lava^a*4aaaV . Cf*9w>OaWW*«f. e 
o 

$300 

$eoo 
s 
0 

Wkatnaaarvioa*--

P&A Coo* 
liaarnal Prafcaiiuiial Origination Fa* • 
R a * WaUftataOwarhaad- 0 $187 
SttmnalMm 
Equip, (wiait. 4 Tatting - - -

ConttnaancytTaxO 5.00% 5 00% 
TOTAL; 

$10,000 $5,000 $16,000 
$2,000 $0 $2,000 

$800 $0 $600 

$3,600 $0 $3,600 
$0 $0 $0 

$24,000 $0 $24,000 
$0 $0 $0 
$0 $15,000 $15,000 
$0 $600 $600 

$1,600 $0 $1,600 
$1,000 $5,000 $6,000 

$500 $2,500 $3,000 
$1,800 $3,000 $4,800 
$1,000 $4,000 $6,000 

$0 $1,600 $1,500 
$0 $2,000 $2,000 

$3,000 $0 $3,000 
$0 $6,500 $4,500 
$0 $0 $0 
$0 $0 $0 

$3,000 $0 $3,000 
$4,000 $0 $4,000 

$0 $0 $0 
$0 $500 $500 

$1,000 $7,500 $8,500 
$500 $2,500 $3,000 

$0 $500 $500 
$1,800 $1,800 $3,600 

SO SO $0 
$100 $0 $100 

$0 $10,000 $10,000 
$0 $1,000 $1,000 
$0 $0 $0 
$0 $0 $0 
$0 $0 $0 

$80,000 $80,000 
$0 $0 $0 

$13,600 $15,460 $20,060 

i8i46o $6 $466,260 $247,366 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

CASE NUMBER ' " ' ' ' '* 

E X H I B I T 3> 
53 0 ' 39 bd S t ? : f t 10 , 9 ! IDC 



+ * C0e"39bd "IblOl ** 

AUTHORITY FOR EXPENDITURE 
LaMataitBo.g — 

TO law 1 
tor ~$&Sffff 0 $0.00 $0 

oXirteeKfiSMT 179 $1000 $1,760 
IntermooiaU: 

Proowcoon: 5-1A- 2.000 $8.00 
Ltnor 

Tublnjp 2 7/T 2,000 $3.00 
Paefcar. Lnr. Hangar, ate 
Catinghoofl- - $1,000 
Float Couip. A OV Tool $500 

COJ*toanoy4T««J 5.00% 5.00% $330 
Total Tanglbte: H.SB0 

Total Drill & CompMe: $W4iB 

Rods: 2.000 $1.50 
Pump, 8N ATA, Etc 

rica) 
CcmtfnojMyATaxO 5.00% 500% 

Total ArMdai Lift 

fTAWBAtTlllV 

FlowLk>«,MOtar 
Va^ACoimaabon-
6€F/HT/Emv 
08 Tank 
SWTank-

out . . . . . . . 
Cortin*ar>cy4Tax© 5.00% S.00% 

ToM Tank Battery: 

Total DAC, Art US « 6£ $84,680 

Wl »100%0r«br««Comptabon $64,660 

tSIXJnal 
TTOST 

$12,000 
$0 

$6,000 
$0 

$2,000 
$1,000 
$2.150 

180 

$15,000 
$3,000 
$2,500 
$4,000 

$0 
$2.610 

liroifi 

826.000 
$10,000 
$7,500 

$0 
$6,000 
$7,500 
$2,000 
$5.800 
863.800 

$280,220 

$280,220 

$0 
$1,750 

$0 
$12,000 

$0 
$6,000 

$0 
$3,000 
$1,500 
$2,460 

$15,000 
$3,000 
$2,500 
$4,000 

$0 
$2.510 

$2?:B« 

$25,000 
$10,000 
$7,600 

$0 
$6,000 
$7,600 
$2,000 
$5.800 

-H5785T 

,$364,800~ 

$364,800 

Thia AFE ia baaad on praaont d»y priea*. Pinal ooata could i» W r or lowac than thoaa »r*own in«*« AFE, 
dua toflucruaaorit in pnoae during tha tm« of drilting and correlation or unantkapatad proWamt. 

£08 ' 3S^d 6 ? : p l 10. SI iDO 


